Short of Attendance
Eco (Hons) III Year

International Trade taught by Dr. Tanjot Singh

Total Classes: 31 (Till 30t March, 2025)

S. No. Name Attendance Percentage
1 Aditi Nagar 8/31 25.87%
2 Arjun Kaur 6/31 19.3%
3 Arushi Tiwary 2/31 6.4%

4 Bhargavi 3/31 9.6%

5 Harshika 6/31 19.3%
6 Janvi LS 3/31 9.6%

7 Kaavyanjali 9/31 29.1%
8 Kashish 6/31 19.3%
9 Khushi 8/31 25.89%
10 Muskan Yadav 4/31 12.9%
11 Namita 0/31 0%

12 Nidhi Singh 6/31 19.3%
13 Ritika Chanchal 9/31 29.1%
14 Shafaque 4/31 12.9%
15 Shreya Gupta 4/31 12.9%
16 Sonya Jain 5/31 16.12%
17 Vanshika 9/31 29.1%




HARIKESH MAURYA

GE II SEM INDIAN ECONOMY

VI SEM INT.MACROECONOMIC -
I

B.A PROG

S.No

10

11

12

S.No

Name

Ahara Miandik K
Sangma

ANJALI

BAMANG MORH
KHUSHI SINGH
LAVANYA SINGH
Madeeha Ahmad
PALAK SONI
PRIYA YADAV
Sneha Kumari jha
Suashi Sharma
VEDIKA

ZARA SHAMS

Name

Gungun

Jagruti

Alyssa Tosawad
Chanchal

Shradha

Roll No

24024240108

24024516049

24024504134

24024527050

24024527087

24024501081

24024582016

24024504190

24024563022

24024501188

24024508035

24024527128

Roll No

22024501110

22024501036

22024501041

22024501185

22024501058



VI SEM GE SECTOTAL ISSUE IN
INDIAN ECONOMY
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Dr Saurabh Kumar Srivastava

Intermediate Macroeconomics -
I Foundations of Aggregate
Income (Semester 4)

Introductory Macroeconomics
(Sem II)
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Dr.Rachna Mathur
Money and Financial Market

semester VI ECO (H)
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MONEY ANF FINANCIAL
MARKETS

DSE SEM-6 BA

GARIMA GOEL

SEM 4: INTERMEDIATE MACRO
ECONOMICS 11

Aastha Baid 220219
Ayushi Chourasia 220222
Pratibha yadav 220228

Shradha Gangwar 220232

ANANYA
ANUBHUTI 231705
BHAVIKA
CHUTANI 231711

CHINAR THAPA 231760

HARSHITA 231717

JAGRITI AGNANI  |231720

KANISHKA 231723

KASHISH KUMARI (231724

MAHIKA
BARASKAR 231730

MEHAK SINGH 231731

NANDINI
BHATTACHARYA |231732
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PATIDAR 231733

POOJA YADAV 231735
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SEM 4: GE: PUBLIC FINANCE IN
INDIA

SHWETA

MUKINDA

NARWADE 231746
TANISHKA YADAV |231751
VAISHNAVI

SRIRAM 231756
VANSHIKA TYAGI |231757
ADITI RAWAT 23024504003
CHHAVI SETH 23024504028
DOLLY SETH 23024504038
GARVITA 23024504040
GOLLO YADAP 23024504043
ISHANI SAHA 23024504053
JASREEN KAUR

MULTANI 23024504056
KAJAL VERMA 23024504059
KUMARI SANJANA |23024504067
MEHAK 23024504072
NEHA 23024504078
AARUSHI

CHAWLA 23024563002
ARCHI BHATIA 23024563010
RAIMA BHANDARI |23024563043
VIDHI SINGAL 23024563056




GAURI SRIVASTAV
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